Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
High heat resistance, 125℃
AIchipTM-MVHSeries
・Lower ESR, Higher ripple current
・Endurance : 1,000 to 5,000 hours at 125℃
・Suitable to fit for automotive equipment
・Solvent resistant type except 63 to 100Vdc (see PRECAUTIONS AND GUIDELINES)
・Vibration resistant structure

(mArms/125℃) Part No.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Size
code
ESR
(Ω max./
100kHz)
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/125℃) Part No.
20℃ -40℃ 100kHz 120Hz 20℃ -40℃ 100kHz 120Hz
10
100 F80 0.90 14.0 110 － EMVH100□RA101MF80G
50
10 F60 2.8 42.0 51 － EMVH500ARA100MF60G
100 H63 0.90 14.0 110 － EMVH100ARA101MH63G 10 H63 1.6 30.0 83 － EMVH500ARA100MH63G
220 F80 0.90 14.0 110 － EMVH100□RA221MF80G 22 F80 2.0 30.0 83 － EMVH500□RA220MF80G
220 H63 0.90 14.0 110 － EMVH100ARA221MH63G 22 H63 1.6 30.0 83 － EMVH500ARA220MH63G
220 HA0 0.40 6.0 220 － EMVH100□RA221MHA0G 33 F80 2.0 30.0 83 － EMVH500□RA330MF80G
330 HA0 0.40 6.0 220 － EMVH100□RA331MHA0G 33 H63 1.6 30.0 83 － EMVH500ARA330MH63G
330 JA0 0.30 4.5 296 － EMVH100□RA331MJA0G 33 HA0 0.70 11.0 160 － EMVH500□RA330MHA0G
470 JA0 0.30 4.5 296 － EMVH100□RA471MJA0G 47 HA0 0.70 11.0 160 － EMVH500□RA470MHA0G
1,000 KE0 0.14 2.1 750 － EMVH100□RA102MKE0S 47 JA0 0.50 7.5 247 － EMVH500□RA470MJA0G
2,200 LH0 0.10 1.5 1,000 － EMVH100□RA222MLH0S 100 JA0 0.50 7.5 247 － EMVH500□RA101MJA0G
2,200 MH0 0.10 1.5 1,200 － EMVH100□RA222MMH0S 100 KE0 0.23 3.5 550 － EMVH500□RA101MKE0S
3,300 MH0 0.10 1.5 1,200 － EMVH100□RA332MMH0S 220 KE0 0.23 3.5 550 － EMVH500□RA221MKE0S
4,700 MN0 0.058 0.87 1,550 － EMVH100□RA472MMN0S 220 LH0 0.15 2.3 850 － EMVH500□RA221MLH0S
16
47 F60 1.6 24.0 69 － EMVH160ARA470MF60G 330 KG5 0.18 2.7 700 － EMVH500□RA331MKG5S
100 HA0 0.40 6.0 220 － EMVH160□RA101MHA0G 330 LH0 0.15 2.3 850 － EMVH500□RA331MLH0S
220 HA0 0.40 6.0 220 － EMVH160□RA221MHA0G 470 MH0 0.15 2.3 920 － EMVH500□RA471MMH0S
220 JA0 0.30 4.5 296 － EMVH160□RA221MJA0G
63
10 F80 2.0 100 60 － EMVH630□RA100MF80G
330 JA0 0.30 4.5 296 － EMVH160□RA331MJA0G 10 H63 2.0 110 60 － EMVH630ARA100MH63G
470 KE0 0.14 2.1 750 － EMVH160□RA471MKE0S 22 HA0 0.70 35.0 100 － EMVH630□RA220MHA0G
680 KE0 0.14 2.1 750 － EMVH160□RA681MKE0S 33 HA0 0.70 35.0 100 － EMVH630□RA330MHA0G
680 LH0 0.10 1.5 1,000 － EMVH160□RA681MLH0S 33 JA0 0.50 25.0 170 － EMVH630□RA330MJA0G
1,000 MH0 0.10 1.5 1,200 － EMVH160□RA102MMH0S 47 HA0 0.70 35.0 100 － EMVH630□RA470MHA0G
2,200 MH0 0.10 1.5 1,200 － EMVH160□RA222MMH0S 47 JA0 0.50 25.0 170 － EMVH630□RA470MJA0G
25
33 F60 1.6 24.0 69 － EMVH250ARA330MF60G 100 KE0 0.25 12.5 500 － EMVH630□RA101MKE0S
47 F80 0.90 14.0 110 － EMVH250□RA470MF80G 220 KG5 0.20 10.0 600 － EMVH630□RA221MKG5S
47 H63 0.90 14.0 110 － EMVH250ARA470MH63G 330 LH0 0.18 9.0 820 － EMVH630□RA331MLH0S
100 F80 0.90 14.0 110 － EMVH250□RA101MF80G 470 LN0 0.11 5.5 1,100 － EMVH630□RA471MLN0S
100 H63 0.90 14.0 110 － EMVH250ARA101MH63G
80
10 HA0 0.75 50.0 70 － EMVH800□RA100MHA0G
100 HA0 0.40 6.0 220 － EMVH250□RA101MHA0G 22 HA0 0.75 50.0 70 － EMVH800□RA220MHA0G
220 HA0 0.40 6.0 220 － EMVH250□RA221MHA0G 22 JA0 0.55 35.0 115 － EMVH800□RA220MJA0G
220 JA0 0.30 4.5 296 － EMVH250□RA221MJA0G 33 HA0 0.75 50.0 70 － EMVH800□RA330MHA0G
330 JA0 0.30 4.5 296 － EMVH250□RA331MJA0G 33 JA0 0.55 35.0 115 － EMVH800□RA330MJA0G
330 KE0 0.14 2.1 750 － EMVH250□RA331MKE0S 47 JA0 0.55 35.0 115 － EMVH800□RA470MJA0G
470 KE0 0.14 2.1 750 － EMVH250□RA471MKE0S
100
10 HA0 0.75 50.0 70 － EMVH101□RA100MHA0G
470 LH0 0.10 1.5 1,000 － EMVH250□RA471MLH0S 22 HA0 0.75 50.0 70 － EMVH101□RA220MHA0G
680 LH0 0.10 1.5 1,000 － EMVH250□RA681MLH0S 22 JA0 0.55 35.0 115 － EMVH101□RA220MJA0G
680 MH0 0.10 1.5 1,200 － EMVH250□RA681MMH0S 33 JA0 0.55 35.0 115 － EMVH101□RA330MJA0G
1,000 MN0 0.058 0.87 1,550 － EMVH250□RA102MMN0S 47 KE0 0.33 16.5 450 － EMVH101□RA470MKE0S
35
10 F60 1.6 24.0 69 － EMVH350ARA100MF60G 68 KG5 0.26 13.0 550 － EMVH101□RA680MKG5S
22 F60 1.6 24.0 69 － EMVH350ARA220MF60G 100 LH0 0.24 12.0 650 － EMVH101□RA101MLH0S
33 F80 0.90 14.0 110 － EMVH350□RA330MF80G 220 MN0 0.16 8.0 950 － EMVH101□RA221MMN0S
33 H63 0.90 14.0 110 － EMVH350ARA330MH63G
47 F80 0.90 14.0 110 － EMVH350□RA470MF80G
47 H63 0.90 14.0 110 － EMVH350ARA470MH63G
47 HA0 0.40 6.0 220 － EMVH350□RA470MHA0G
100 HA0 0.40 6.0 220 － EMVH350□RA101MHA0G
100 JA0 0.30 4.5 296 － EMVH350□RA101MJA0G
220 JA0 0.30 4.5 296 － EMVH350□RA221MJA0G